5/20/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

LPT-071

TOWN OF SAINT GERMAIN: LMI-Development of a Land & Water Resources Protection Program
Lakes Grant

Lake Protection Grant

COMPLETE

7/1/1997

12/31/1999

Town of St. Germain proposes an extensive land and water resource protection program that includes the areas in and
around Big and Little St. Germain, Lost Lake and other area water resources. This project will be a broad based long term
cooperative planning effort involving the St. Germain Planning Committee, town officials, UW-Extension office and concerned
citizens. Some of the project elements will include; A) a complete and extensive inventory of existing demographic and
natural resource data, B) establish a vision for the town's Land and Water Resource through extensive public input, C)
evaluate existing plans and regulations and the resources allocated to them to achieve the agreed on vision, D) evaluate
strategies for management of land and water resources.

Grantee is TOWN OF SAINT GERMAIN

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Saint Germain, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 7/1/1997 12/31/1999 Town of Saint Germain
ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status

County Land and Water Management Town of St. Germain proposes an extensive  7/1/1997 7/1/1998 COMPLETE

Plan

land and water resource protection program
that includes the areas in and around Big and
Little St. Germain, Lost Lake and other area
water resources. This project will be a broad
based long term cooperative planning effort
involving the St. Germain Planning
Committee, town officials, UW-Extension
office and concerned citizens.
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Grant Awarded

Develop/Distribute Brochures/Literature

Lakes Protection Grant

Data analysis, report production

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
967900
971000
980000
989800
993500
994200
998400
998900
999500
1005800
1016800
1160000
1160400
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Town of St. Germain proposes an extensive  7/1/1997
land and water resource protection program
that includes the areas in and around Big and
Little St. Germain, Lost Lake and other area
water resources. This project will be a broad
based long term cooperative planning effort
involving the St. Germain Planning
Committee, town officials, UW-Extension
office and concerned citizens. Some of the
project elements will include; A) a complete
and extensive inventory of existing
demographic and natural resource data, B)
establish a vision for the town's Land and
Water Resource through extensive public
input, C) evaluate existing plans and
regulations and the resources allocated to
them to achieve the agreed on vision, D)
evaluate strategies for management of land
and water resources.

7/1/1997 12/31/1999
7/1/1997 12/31/1999

; A) a complete and extensive inventory of 7/1/1997 12/31/1999
existing demographic and natural resource

data, B) establish a vision for the town's Land

and Water Resource through extensive public

input, C) evaluate existing plans and

regulations and the resources allocated to

them to achieve the agreed on vision, D)

evaluate strategies for management of land

and water resources.

Comments

Segment
1
1
1

Local Name
Alma Lake
Beaver Lake
Deadman Lake
Hiawatha Lake
Kasomo Lake
Kuehn Lake
Little Bass Lake
Little Cloud Lake
Little Mamie Lake
Moon Lake
Shannon Lake
Un Lake

Un Lake

Official Name
Alma Lake
Beaver Lake
Deadman Lake
Hiawatha Lake
Kasomo Lake
Kuehn Lake
Little Bass Lake
Little Cloud Lake
Little Mamie Lake
Moon Lake
Shannon Lake
Unnamed

Unnamed

COMPLETE

PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
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1161200
1161300
1161400
1161500
1161600
1161700
1161800
1164275
1177700
1590700
1591000
1591100
1591200
1591300
1592000
1592100
1592100
1592100
1592100
1592200
1593300
1593400
1593500
1593700
1593800
1593900
1593900
1594000
1594300
1594800
1596300
1596400
5510298
5510834
5510979
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Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Local Water

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Wakefield Lake

St. Germain River
Fawn Lake

Big Saint Germain Lake
Mud Creek

Un Spring

Lake Content

Plum Creek

Plum Creek

Plum Creek

Plum Creek

Plum Creek-W. Branch
Lost Creek

Lost Lake

Found Creek

Mud Lake

Found Lake

Stella Creek

Stella Creek

Stella Lake

Border Creek

Un Spring

Little Saint Germain Lake West Lobe
Muskellunge Creek (T40n,R8e,S24,Nwse,64)
Un Spring

Local Water

Local Water

Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Wakefield Lake

St Germain River
Fawn Lake

Big Saint Germain Lake
Mud Creek

Un Spring

Lake Content

Plum Creek

Plum Creek

Plum Creek

Plum Creek

West Branch Plum Creek
Lost Creek

Lost Lake

Found Creek

Mud Lake

Found Lake

Stella Creek

Stella Creek

Stella Lake

Border Creek

Un Spring

Little Saint Germain Lake
Muskellunge Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed
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Lab Account Codes
Account Code

Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events
Start Date Status

Documents

Title

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total:

Funding

Organization
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Description

Form Name

Method Description

Field ID

Description

$0.00

Source

Start Date
Station ID Station Name
Author Published Comments
Type Amount Start Date

End Date

End Date



