General Project Information

Project ID: LPT-071

Name: TOWN OF SAINT GERMAIN: LMI-Development of a Land & Water Resources Protection Program

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Lake Protection Grant

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 7/1/1997 **End Date:** 12/31/1999

Purpose: Town of St. Germain proposes an extensive land and water resource protection program that includes the areas in and

around Big and Little St. Germain, Lost Lake and other area water resources. This project will be a broad based long term cooperative planning effort involving the St. Germain Planning Committee, town officials, UW-Extension office and concerned citizens. Some of the project elements will include; A) a complete and extensive inventory of existing demographic and natural resource data, B) establish a vision for the town's Land and Water Resource through extensive public input, C) evaluate existing plans and regulations and the resources allocated to them to achieve the agreed on vision, D) evaluate

strategies for management of land and water resources.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF SAINT GERMAIN

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People								
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments		
Town of Saint Germain,	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	7/1/1997	12/31/1999	Town of Saint Germain			

Project Statuses

I	Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

Actions									
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status					
County Land and Water Management Plan	Town of St. Germain proposes an extensive land and water resource protection program that includes the areas in and around Big and Little St. Germain, Lost Lake and other area water resources. This project will be a broad based long term cooperative planning effort involving the St. Germain Planning Committee, town officials, UW-Extension office and concerned citizens.	7/1/1997	7/1/1998	COMPLETE					

Grant Awarded	Town of St. Germain proposes an extensive land and water resource protection program that includes the areas in and around Big and Little St. Germain, Lost Lake and other area water resources. This project will be a broad based long term cooperative planning effort involving the St. Germain Planning Committee, town officials, UW-Extension office and concerned citizens. Some of the project elements will include; A) a complete and extensive inventory of existing demographic and natural resource data, B) establish a vision for the town's Land and Water Resource through extensive public input, C) evaluate existing plans and regulations and the resources allocated to them to achieve the agreed on vision, D) evaluate strategies for management of land and water resources.	7/1/1997		COMPLETE
Develop/Distribute Brochures/Literature		7/1/1997	12/31/1999	PROPOSED
Lakes Protection Grant		7/1/1997	12/31/1999	PROPOSED
Data analysis, report production	; A) a complete and extensive inventory of existing demographic and natural resource data, B) establish a vision for the town's Land and Water Resource through extensive public input, C) evaluate existing plans and regulations and the resources allocated to them to achieve the agreed on vision, D) evaluate strategies for management of land and water resources.	7/1/1997	12/31/1999	PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations		
Station ID	Name	Comments

Assessment Units								
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name					
967900	1	Alma Lake	Alma Lake					
971000	1	Beaver Lake	Beaver Lake					
980000	1	Deadman Lake	Deadman Lake					
989800	1	Hiawatha Lake	Hiawatha Lake					
993500	1	Kasomo Lake	Kasomo Lake					
994200	1	Kuehn Lake	Kuehn Lake					
998400	1	Little Bass Lake	Little Bass Lake					
998900	1	Little Cloud Lake	Little Cloud Lake					
999500	1	Little Mamie Lake	Little Mamie Lake					
1005800	1	Moon Lake	Moon Lake					
1016800	1	Shannon Lake	Shannon Lake					
1160000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed					
1160400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed					

1161200	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1161300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1161400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1161500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1161600	1	Local Water	Unnamed
1161700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1161800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1164275	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
1177700	1	Wakefield Lake	Wakefield Lake
1590700	1	St. Germain River	St Germain River
1591000	1	Fawn Lake	Fawn Lake
1591100	1	Big Saint Germain Lake	Big Saint Germain Lake
1591200	1	Mud Creek	Mud Creek
1591300	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1592000	1	Lake Content	Lake Content
1592100	1	Plum Creek	Plum Creek
1592100	2	Plum Creek	Plum Creek
1592100	3	Plum Creek	Plum Creek
1592100	4	Plum Creek	Plum Creek
1592200	1	Plum Creek-W. Branch	West Branch Plum Creek
1593300	1	Lost Creek	Lost Creek
1593400	1	Lost Lake	Lost Lake
1593500	1	Found Creek	Found Creek
1593700	1	Mud Lake	Mud Lake
1593800	1	Found Lake	Found Lake
1593900	1	Stella Creek	Stella Creek
1593900	2	Stella Creek	Stella Creek
1594000	1	Stella Lake	Stella Lake
1594300	1	Border Creek	Border Creek
1594800	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1596300	1	Little Saint Germain Lake West Lobe	Little Saint Germain Lake
1596400	1	Muskellunge Creek (T40n,R8e,S24,Nwse,64)	Muskellunge Creek
5510298	1	Un Spring	Unnamed
5510834	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5510979	1	Local Water	Unnamed

Lab Account Codes												
Account Code Description											Start Date	End Date
Forms												
Form Code Form Name												
Methods	Methods											
Method Code		Method	Description									
Fieldwork Even	ts											
Start Date Status Field ID			Station ID Station Name			me						
Documents												
Title		Description	on			Author		Publis	hed	Commer	nts	
Budget												
=	Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:											
Combined Total: \$0.00												
Funding												
Organization				Source		Тур	Э			Amount	Start Date	End Date